
‭Gretna Middle School‬
‭School Supply LIst‬

‭2024-2025‬

‭Grade 6‬ ‭Grade 7‬ ‭Grade 8‬

‭Items Needed in all Classes‬
‭_____ Tissues‬
‭_____ Disinfectant Wipes‬
‭_____ Pencils‬
‭_____ Glue Sticks‬
‭_____ Pencil Pouch‬
‭_____ Color Pencils‬
‭_____ Highlighters‬
‭_____ Scissors‬
‭_____ Loose Leaf Paper‬
‭_____ (1) Reusable Shopping Bag‬

‭Science‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (2 inch)‬
‭_____ Lab Fee ($5)‬

‭Language Arts‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (at least 2 inch)‬
‭_____ 5 Tab Dividers‬
‭_____ 1 Pocket Folder‬

‭Social Studies‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (1 inch)‬
‭_____ Tab Dividers‬

‭Math‬
‭_____ Black Dry Erase Markers‬
‭_____ Composition Book‬

‭Items Needed in all Classes‬
‭_____ #2 Lead Pencils‬
‭_____ Highlighters‬
‭_____ Scissors‬
‭_____ Ink Pens (Blue or Black)‬
‭_____ Tissues‬
‭_____ Color Pencils‬
‭_____ Glue Sticks‬
‭_____ Disinfectant Wipes‬
‭_____ Dry-Erase Markers‬

‭Science‬
‭_____ Lab Fee ($5)‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (2 inch)‬
‭_____ Composition Book (Marble)‬

‭Language Arts‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (1 inch)‬
‭_____ 5 Tab Dividers‬
‭_____ Loose Leaf Paper‬
‭_____ 1 Pocket Folder‬

‭Social Studies‬
‭_____ One 5 Subject Notebook‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (2 Inch)‬

‭Math‬
‭_____ Three Ring Binder (3 Inch)‬
‭_____ Loose Leaf Paper‬
‭_____ Graph Paper‬
‭_____ Composition Book (Marble)‬

‭Items Needed in all Classes‬
‭_____‬‭Tissues‬
‭_____ Disinfectant Wipes‬
‭_____ Loose Leaf Paper‬
‭_____ Color Pencils‬
‭_____ Scissors‬
‭_____ Glue Sticks‬
‭_____ Pencils (Mechanical or Wooden)‬

‭Science‬
‭_____ 5 Subject Notebook‬
‭_____ Headphones‬

‭Social Studies‬
‭_____ 1” Binder‬
‭_____ Expo Markers‬

‭English‬
‭_____ 3 Ring Binder (1 inch)‬
‭_____ 5 Tab Dividers‬

‭Math (Pre-Algebra)‬
‭_____ 1” Binder‬
‭_____ 3 Dividers‬

‭Math (Algebra)‬
‭_____ 1” Binder‬
‭_____ Graph Paper‬
‭_____ Blue/Black Pens‬


